Jackson County: Top Employers

Company Name

SHEARER'S FOODS INC

MCPERSON CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

ARKANSAS STEEL
ASSOCIATES

ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF
CORRECTION

UNITY HEALTH

WAL-MART

NEWPORT SCHOOL DISTRICT

ARKANSAS STATE
UNIVERSITY-NEWPORT

SOUTHWEST STEEL
PROCESSING LLC

JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL
DISTRICT

LTC OF NEWPORT LLC

NAICS
Code

311919

922140

331110

922140
622110

452311

611110

611210

332111

611110

623110

Empl
NAICS Code Description mployee
Code

Other Snack Food Manufacturing F
Correctional Institutions E
Iron and Steel Mills and Ferroalloy
Manufacturing E
Correctional Institutions E
General Medical and Surgical Hospitals E
Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters E
Elementary and Secondary Schools D
Junior Colleges D
Iron and Steel Forging D
Elementary and Secondary Schools C

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing
Facilities) C

Address

3636 MEDALLION
AVE

302 WACKENHUT
WAY

2803 VAN DYKE
ROAD

300 WAKENHUT
WAY

1205 MCLAIN ST.

2500 MALCOLM ST/
HWY 67 N

406 WILKERSON
DRIVE

7648 VICTORY BLVD
2801 VAN DYKE RD
300 DOWELL AVE

1311 N PEACAN
STREET

City

NEWPORT

NEWPORT

NEWPORT

NEWPORT

NEWPORT

NEWPORT

NEWPORT

NEWPORT

NEWPORT

TUCKERMAN

NEWPORT

Zip

72112

72112

72112

72112

72112

72112

72112

72112

72112

72473

72112




THE WATERS OF NEWPORT,
LLC

GRANGES AMERICAS INC
CORRECT CARE SOLUTIONS
LLC

DELTA TRAILERS

623110

331315

621111

336214

Total employees in county: 5186

Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing
Facilities)

Aluminum Sheet, Plate, and Foil
Manufacturing

Offices of Physicians (except Mental
Health Specialists)

Travel Trailer and Camper
Manufacturing

Total employees at top 15 companies: 2528

326 LINDLEY LANE

3814 HWY 67
NORTH

302 CORRECTIONS
DRIVE

7901 VICTORY BLVD

Employment Code: A=1-10 B=11-49 C=50-99 D=100-199 E=200-299 F=300-499 G=500-999 H=1,000-2,499 |=2,500+

Source: ADWS QCEW Q4 2020
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