Jackson County: Top Employers

Company Name	NAICS Code	NAICS Code Description	Employee Code	Address	City	Zip
SHEARER'S FOODS INC	311919	Other Snack Food Manufacturing	F	3636 MEDALLION AVE	NEWPORT	72112
MCPERSON CORRECTIONAL FACILITY	922140	Correctional Institutions	E	302 WACKENHUT WAY	NEWPORT	72112
ARKANSAS STEEL ASSOCIATES	331110	Iron and Steel Mills and Ferroalloy Manufacturing	E	2803 VAN DYKE ROAD	NEWPORT	72112
ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTION	922140	Correctional Institutions	E	300 WAKENHUT WAY	NEWPORT	72112
UNITY HEALTH	622110	General Medical and Surgical Hospitals	E	1205 MCLAIN ST.	NEWPORT	72112
WAL-MART	452311	Warehouse Clubs and Supercenters	E	2500 MALCOLM ST/ HWY 67 N	NEWPORT	72112
NEWPORT SCHOOL DISTRICT	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	D	406 WILKERSON DRIVE	NEWPORT	72112
ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY-NEWPORT	611210	Junior Colleges	D	7648 VICTORY BLVD	NEWPORT	72112
SOUTHWEST STEEL PROCESSING LLC	332111	Iron and Steel Forging	D	2801 VAN DYKE RD	NEWPORT	72112
JACKSON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT	611110	Elementary and Secondary Schools	С	300 DOWELL AVE	TUCKERMAN	72473
LTC OF NEWPORT LLC	623110	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	С	1311 N PEACAN STREET	NEWPORT	72112

THE WATERS OF NEWPORT,	623110	Nursing Care Facilities (Skilled Nursing Facilities)	С	326 LINDLEY LANE	NEWPORT	72112
GRANGES AMERICAS INC	331315	Aluminum Sheet, Plate, and Foil Manufacturing	С	3814 HWY 67 NORTH	NEWPORT	72112
CORRECT CARE SOLUTIONS LLC	621111	Offices of Physicians (except Mental Health Specialists)	С	302 CORRECTIONS DRIVE	NEWPORT	72112
DELTA TRAILERS	336214	Travel Trailer and Camper Manufacturing	С	7901 VICTORY BLVD	NEWPORT	72112
Total employees in county:	5186	Total employees at top 15 companies:	2528			

Employment Code: A=1-10 B=11-49 C=50-99 D=100-199 E=200-299 F=300-499 G=500-999 H=1,000-2,499 I=2,500+ Source: ADWS QCEW Q4 2020